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BHE Rodney Yates (213) 821-2139 rodneyya@usc.edu BHE 310
BHE - Basement Jeleel Osunkunle 213-740-6024 osunkunl@usc.edu
BHE - 1st Floor Jeleel Osunkunle 213-740-6024 osunkunl@usc.edu
BHE - 2nd Floor Jeffrey Vargas (213) 821-2139 vargasje@usc.edu
BHE - 3rd Floor Rodney Yates (213) 821-2139 rodneyya@usc.edu
CBB Jamie Kidder (310) 342-1349 jkidder@usc.edu 9th Floor

Jamie Kidder (310) 342-1349 jkidder@usc.edu
DRB Karen Johnson (213) 740-0839 ktierney@usc.edu DRB 158

DRB - Basement Ken Johnston (213) 740-9360 kjohnst2@usc.edu
DRB – 1st Floor Clara Stanard (213) 821-4027 stanard@usc.edu
DRB – 2nd Floor Philip Abellanosa (213) 740-0834 abellano@usc.edu
DRB – 3rd Floor Walter Lam (213) 821-4098 lammogol@usc.edu
EEB Ted Low (213) 740-1251 theodoyl@usc.edu EEB 100

EEB - Basement Jaime Zelada (213) 740-4447 zelada@usc.edu 
EEB - 1st Floor Mayumi Thrasher (213) 740-1788 mayumi@usc.edu
EEB - 2nd Floor Gerrielyn Ramos (213) 740-7334 gramos@sipi.usc.edu
EEB - 3rd Floor Annie Yu (213) 740-4465 annhuayu@usc.edu
EEB - 4th Floor Allan Weber (213) 740-4147 weber@sipi.usc.edu
EEB - 5th Floor Corine Wong (213) 740-4685 corinewo@usc.edu
EGG Kenny Wang (213) 740 0522 kennywan@usc.edu EGG 214
EGG - 1st Floor Christopher Badua (213) 740 4113 badua@usc.edu
EGG - 2nd Floor Kenny Wang (213) 740 0522 kennywan@usc.edu
GER Roxanna Carter (213) 740-4885 rsharvey@usc.edu GER 240

GER - 2nd Floor Roxanna Carter (213) 740-4885 rsharvey@usc.edu
GER - 3rd Floor Roxanna Carter (213) 740-4885 rsharvey@usc.edu
HED Ralph Wipfli
HED - 1st Floor Ralph Wipfli (213) 740 3039 rwipfli@usc.edu HED 202
HED - 2nd Floor Marcus Walker (213) 821-9740 marcuswa@usc.edu HED 206
HED - 3rd Floor Marcus Walker (213) 821-9740 marcuswa@usc.edu HED 206
HNB Dong Song (213) 740-0839 dsong@usc.edu HNB 403D

HNB - Basement Dong Song (213) 740-0839 dsong@usc.edu
HNB - 4th Floor Dong Song (213) 740-0839 dsong@usc.edu
KAP Anabel Diaz (213) 740-0606 anabeld@usc.edu KAP 210
KAP Basement Seth Wieman (213) 740-6111 wieman@usc.edu
KAP - 1st Floor LAS
KAP - 2nd Floor Anabel Diaz (213) 740-0606 anabeld@usc.edu
KAP - 3rd Floor LAS
KAP - 4th Floor LAS
OHE Jorge Castilla OHE 430
OHE - Basement Nathan Timpke (213) 740-4541 timpke@usc.edu
OHE - 1st Floor Jairo Delgado (213) 740-9255 jairodel@usc.edu
OHE - 2nd Floor Nathan Timpke (213) 740-4541 timpke@usc.edu
OHE - 3rd Floor Jorge Castilla (213) 740-5324 castilla@usc.edu
OHE - 4th Floor Silvana Martinez (213) 740-4303 smv@usc.edu 
OHE - 5th Floor Dell Cuason (213) 821-5817 cuason@usc.edu 
PCE Tina Silva (213) 740-2054 msilva@usc.edu PCE 1st floor cabinet
PCE - 1st Floor Tina Silva (213) 740-2054 msilva@usc.edu
PCE - 2nd Floor Tina Silva (213) 740-2054 msilva@usc.edu
PCE - 3rd Floor Shokry Bastorous (213) 740-2061 bastorou@usc.edu
PCE - 4th Floor Shokry Bastorous (213) 740-2061 bastorou@usc.edu
PHE Kim Reid (213) 740-7759 reid@usc.edu PHE 206

PHE - 1st Floor Kim Reid (213) 740-7759 reid@usc.edu 
PHE - 2nd Floor Kim Reid (213) 740-7759 reid@usc.edu 
PHE - 3rd Floor Kim Reid (213) 740-7759 reid@usc.edu 
PHE - 4th Floor Luciano Nocera (213) 740-9819 nocera@usc.edu
PHE - 5th Floor Jenny Lin (213) 821-2917 jennyjli@usc.edu
PHE - 6th Floor Kim Reid (213) 740-7759 reid@usc.edu 
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RAN Antoinette Williams (213) 821-1419
awilliams@wesracusc.edu

RAN 200

RAN - 2nd Floor Antoinette Williams (213) 821-1419 awilliams@wesrac.usc.edu
KCH Darin Gray (213) 740-1955 daring@usc.edu KCH 101
KCH Darin Gray (213) 740-4303 smv@usc.edu 
RRB Lindsay Burglin (213) 740-4542 cuason@usc.edu RRB

RRB - 1st Floor Lindsay Burglin (213) 740-4542 burglin@usc.edu
RRB - 2nd Floor Lindsay Burglin (213) 740-4542 burglin@usc.edu
RTH Allison Weiner (213) 740-0963

ahweiner@usc.edu
RTH 110A

RTH - Basement Allison Weiner (213) 740-4542 pledesma@usc.edu
RTH - 1st Floor Paul Ledesma (213) 740-4530 pledesma@usc.edu
RTH - 2nd Floor Traci Thomas-Navarro (213) 740-1998 tracit@usc.edu
RTH - 3rd Floor
RTH - 4th Floor
RTH - 5th Floor Traci Thomas-Navarro (213) 740-1998 tracit@usc.edu
SAL Steve Schrader (213) 740-4779 sschrade@usc.edu SAL 110

SAL - 1st Floor Steve Schrader (213) 740-4500 sschrade@usc.edu
SAL - 2nd Floor Ken Eng (213) 740-4494 keng@usc.edu
SAL - 3rd Floor Ken Eng (213) 740-4494 keng@usc.edu
SCT Candace House (213) 821-4172 housec@usc.edu 15th Floor

Candace House (213) 821-4172 housec@usc.edu
SCT Aven Yam (213) 740-2860 ayam@usc.edu 17th Floor

Aven Yam (213) 740-2860 ayam@usc.edu
SSC Susan Zarate (213) 740 4412 zarate@usc.edu SSC 502
SSC - 3rd Floor Susan Zarate (213) 740 4412 zarate@usc.edu
SSC - 4th Floor Susan Zarate (213) 740 4412 zarate@usc.edu
SSC - 5th Floor Susan Zarate (213) 740 4412 zarate@usc.edu
VHE Donghai Zhu (213) 740-1065 donghaiz@usc.edu VHE 101
VHE - 1st Floor
VHE - 2nd Floor Timotea Centea (213) 740-3721 centea@usc.edu
VHE - 3rd Floor Timotea Centea (213) 740-3721 centea@usc.edu
VHE - 4th Floor Yunpeng Zhang (213) 740-7281 yunpeng@usc.edu
VHE - 5th Floor Yunpeng Zhang (213) 740-7281 yunpeng@usc.edu
VHE - 6th Floor Patricia Wong (213) 821-2662 phw@usc.edu
VHE - 7th Floor Patricia Wong (213) 821-2662 phw@usc.edu
VHE - Mezzanine
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